HDMI VIP Output Bridge Board
Evaluation Board User Guide
FPGA-EB-02003 Version 1.1
June 2017
HDMI VIP Output Bridge Board
Evaluation Board User Guide
© 2017 Lattice Semiconductor Corp. All Lattice trademarks, registered trademarks, patents, and disclaimers are as listed at www.latticesemi.com/legal.
All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. The specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.

All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. The specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
12  FPGA-EB-02003-1.1
6. Ordering Information
This board is included as part of a kit, and not available as a separate item. The below part number is for reference
only, so it is clear which board is described in this document. Please visit www.latticesemi.com/boards for the latest
ordering information.
Table 6.1. Reference Part Number
Description  Ordering Part Number
HDMI VIP Output Bridge Board HDMI-VIP-OB-EVN
HDMI VIP Output Bridge Board
Evaluation Board User Guide
© 2017 Lattice Semiconductor Corp. All Lattice trademarks, registered trademarks, patents, and disclaimers are as listed at www.latticesemi.com/legal. All other brand or product names are
trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. The specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
FPGA-EB-02003-1.1 13
References
For more information, refer to:
 Sil-DS-1084, SiI9136-3/SiI1136 HDMI Deep Color Transmitter Data Sheet
 SiI-PR-1060, SiI9136-3 and SiI9334 HDMI Transmitter Programmer’s Reference (The Programmer’s Reference
requires an NDA with Lattice Semiconductor)
 FPGA-UG-02015, Lattice Embedded Vision Development Kit User Guide
 FPGA-EB-02001, ECP5 VIP Processing Board
 FPGA-EB-02002, CrossLink VIP Input Bridge Board
Technical Support Assistance
Submit a technical support case through www.latticesemi.com/techsupport.
HDMI VIP Output Bridge Board
Evaluation Board User Guide